
Men Giant Slalom Official Result
Jury Technical Data
TD BYUN Jong-Moon KOR Name of Course      
Referee SAWANO Hiroshi JPN Giant Cource

Chief of Race NISHIZAWA Hiroki JPN Start               1620.0 m
Finish              1360.0 m
Vertical Drop       260.0 m
Homologation#    10819/12/12

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter TAKAHASHI Minoru JPN Course setter SATO Teruyuki JPN
Forerunners -A- SHIMIZU Dai JPN Forerunners -A- SHIMIZU Dai JPN

-B- KAWAURA Asuka JPN -B- KAWAURA Asuka JPN
-C- IGARASHI Tatsunori JPN -C- IGARASHI Tatsunori JPN

Number of gate 33(31) Number of gate 33(31)
Start time 10:05 Start time 13:35
Weather Snow Weather Snow
Snow condition Packed Snow condition Packed
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 5.0 / - 7.1 Start/Finish Air Temperature - 5.5 / - 7.1

Number of Competitors:135 F:980
PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
1 11 304242 NARITA Hideyuki 93 JPN    49.46 3    52.30 3  1:41.76 0.00
2 3 304112 KANAMARU Kosetsu 93 JPN    49.09 1    53.18 18  1:42.27 4.91
3 12 304537 KAKIZAKI Yumenosuke 95 JPN    50.16 14    52.26 1  1:42.42 6.36
4 15 304428 NARITA Iori 94 JPN    50.27 16    52.29 2  1:42.56 7.70
5 21 304535 NAKAMURA Shun 95 JPN    50.03 12    52.57 6  1:42.60 8.09
6 19 304052 UJIIE Masahide 93 JPN    50.00 11    52.63 8  1:42.63 8.38
7 18 304801 MATSUMOTO Tatsuki 96 JPN    49.77 6    53.05 15  1:42.82 10.21
8 10 304139 SHIN Masanori 93 JPN    49.88 10    52.96 13  1:42.84 10.40
9 8 303679 ICHINOMOTO Tomoki 91 JPN    49.59 4    53.29 19  1:42.88 10.79

10 4 304774 KOBAYASHI Ryuto 96 JPN    50.33 17    52.68 9  1:43.01 12.04
11 7 304369 FUJIWARA Souta 94 JPN    49.44 2    53.64 29  1:43.08 12.71
12 28 304544 HIROSHIMA Seiya 95 JPN    50.42 18    52.69 10  1:43.11 13.00
13 20 304298 ANDO Yutaro 94 JPN    49.73 5    53.43 24  1:43.16 13.48
13 5 303897 SHINOHARA Yuuma 92 JPN    49.78 7    53.38 22  1:43.16 13.48
15 17 304291 ARAI Shogo 94 JPN    50.03 12    53.17 17  1:43.20 13.87
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
16 1 304252 SEINO Koyu 93 JPN    49.87 9    53.51 25  1:43.38 15.60
17 9 304773 SAITO Keiya 96 JPN    49.78 7    53.62 28  1:43.40 15.79
18 27 304603 MIYAZAKI Madoka 95 JPN    51.10 29    52.35 4  1:43.45 16.28
19 34 304632 KOMATSU Yuhei 95 JPN    50.89 25    52.60 7  1:43.49 16.66
20 16 304318 OBARA Kenta 94 JPN    51.22 30    52.37 5  1:43.59 17.62
21 43 304297 HIRASAWA Kazuki 94 JPN    50.76 22    52.98 14  1:43.74 19.07
22 40 303939 MURAKOSHI Ryoma 92 JPN    50.93 28    52.85 11  1:43.78 19.45
23 45 304775 NISHI Sota 96 JPN    50.90 27    53.07 16  1:43.97 21.28
24 39 303879 OGATA Shun 92 JPN    50.87 23    53.29 19  1:44.16 23.11
25 23 304476 HASHIMOTO Tetsuya 94 JPN    50.89 25    53.36 21  1:44.25 23.98
26 14 303823 HAYASHI Raisei 92 JPN    50.70 21    53.58 26  1:44.28 24.27
26 6 304320 OOYAMA Ryu 94 JPN    50.23 15    54.05 39  1:44.28 24.27
28 26 304351 KAWAKAMI Haruka 94 JPN    50.63 20    53.68 31  1:44.31 24.56
29 62 303864 MIYABE Shuhei 92 JPN    51.72 42    52.88 12  1:44.60 27.35
30 25 304913 OKUMURA Shun 96 JPN    50.54 19    54.07 40  1:44.61 27.45
31 13 304542 KUDO Yoshihiro 95 JPN    50.87 23    53.97 38  1:44.84 29.66
32 58 304398 HOTTA Yusaku 94 JPN    51.23 31    53.85 33  1:45.08 31.97
33 29 304123 HIROSE Takanao 93 JPN    51.32 34    53.81 32  1:45.13 32.45
34 81 6300455 KUBOTA Taku 98 JPN    51.50 38    53.86 34  1:45.36 34.67
35 54 6300252 NAKAMATA Kazuki 97 JPN    51.74 43    53.87 35  1:45.61 37.08
36 48 304731 KODAMA Yuya 95 JPN    51.58 40    54.16 42  1:45.74 38.33
37 42 304072 SHIOBARA Masaru 93 JPN    51.75 44    54.08 41  1:45.83 39.20
38 56 304740 FUJINO Shuntaro 95 JPN    52.44 53    53.42 23  1:45.86 39.49
39 59 304233 KONO Mamoru 93 JPN    51.42 35    54.47 49  1:45.89 39.77
40 22 304725 FURUHATA Kazuki 95 JPN    51.43 36    54.47 49  1:45.90 39.87
41 53 304180 OGAWA Naoto 93 JPN    51.44 37    54.51 53  1:45.95 40.35
42 55 304141 NUNOME Shu 93 JPN    51.25 32    54.71 54  1:45.96 40.45
43 38 304229 KIKUCHI Takuya 93 JPN    51.67 41    54.31 45  1:45.98 40.64
44 80 304069 SUGAI Kan 93 JPN    52.38 51    53.65 30  1:46.03 41.12
45 24 304143 NAGASAWA Tasuku 93 JPN    51.30 33    54.87 58  1:46.17 42.47
46 65 304250 SAKASHITA Hironori 93 JPN    52.32 50    53.96 37  1:46.28 43.53
47 57 304802 YOSHIWA Yutaro 96 JPN    52.20 48    54.36 46  1:46.56 46.23
48 86 303856 MASHINO Kazuki 92 JPN    52.77 58    53.93 36  1:46.70 47.57
49 37 304246 OFUJI Shota 93 JPN    51.52 39    55.21 65  1:46.73 47.86
50 98 304548 SAEKI Taishi 95 JPN    53.43 70    53.61 27  1:47.04 50.85
51 51 304384 SATONO Daigo 94 JPN    51.89 45    55.17 63  1:47.06 51.04
52 71 304647 OBA Kazuki 95 JPN    52.90 61    54.26 43  1:47.16 52.00
53 46 304330 TAKIZAWA Keitaro 94 JPN    52.42 52    54.77 55  1:47.19 52.29
54 74 304464 ARIE Shumpei 94 JPN    52.07 47    55.15 61  1:47.22 52.58
55 85 304532 MIYOSHI Shoi 95 JPN    52.89 60    54.39 48  1:47.28 53.16
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
56 95 303972 KOBAYASHI Kenta 92 JPN    52.93 62    54.38 47  1:47.31 53.45
57 100 304296 TAKEDA Daiki 94 JPN    53.00 64    54.47 49  1:47.47 54.99
58 78 304717 ABE Hidetaka 95 JPN    52.69 55    54.79 56  1:47.48 55.09
59 70 304054 TSUMURA Yuu 93 JPN    52.72 56    54.87 58  1:47.59 56.15
60 79 304067 TAHARA Kazuki 93 JPN    53.13 67    54.50 52  1:47.63 56.53
61 68 304333 MIYAZAKI Yuya 94 JPN    52.66 54    55.05 60  1:47.71 57.30
62 90 304732 KAMURA Daiki 95 JPN    53.47 71    54.28 44  1:47.75 57.69
63 52 304538 SAITO Kyota 95 JPN    52.31 49    55.65 70  1:47.96 59.71
64 82 304976 SATONO Kanta 96 JPN    52.74 57    55.35 68  1:48.09 60.96
65 63 304619 IKEDA Keisuke 95 JPN    52.99 63    55.28 67  1:48.27 62.69
66 84 304475 KANEKO Taichi 94 JPN    53.13 67    55.25 66  1:48.38 63.75
67 75 304621 MIYAHARA Shinya 95 JPN    52.78 59    55.79 72  1:48.57 65.58
68 35 304473 NAKAJIMA Takashi 94 JPN    51.95 46    56.63 82  1:48.58 65.68
69 103 304424 HATA Satoshi 94 JPN    53.07 66    55.69 71  1:48.76 67.41
70 69 304301 ISHIDA Takayuki 94 JPN    53.99 77    54.81 57  1:48.80 67.80
71 131 304729 YODA Haruchika 95 JPN    53.99 77    55.15 61  1:49.14 71.07
72 60 304021 OGAWA Tetsuro 92 JPN    53.35 69    55.89 74  1:49.24 72.04
73 107 304763 FUKUDA Tsukasa 95 JPN    54.20 80    55.17 63  1:49.37 73.29
74 73 304341 NAKAZAWA Kazushi 94 JPN    53.91 76    55.50 69  1:49.41 73.67
75 32 303828 HIRAMA Kaito 92 JPN    53.03 65    56.48 80  1:49.51 74.64
76 88 304997 HOMMA Akira 96 JPN    53.84 74    55.96 75  1:49.80 77.43
77 87 304490 AOTO Doshin 93 JPN    53.87 75    55.98 77  1:49.85 77.91
78 64 304467 MARUYAMA Keisuke 94 JPN    53.73 73    56.21 79  1:49.94 78.78
79 104 304723 KIRIKUBO Reo 95 JPN    54.27 82    55.81 73  1:50.08 80.13
80 83 304796 OKINO Naoto 96 JPN    53.64 72    56.57 81  1:50.21 81.38
81 99 304692 KAWASAKI Kodai 95 JPN    54.21 81    56.11 78  1:50.32 82.44
82 129 304459 NAKAGAWA Tomoki 93 JPN    55.06 94    55.96 75  1:51.02 89.18
83 97 304309 NARITA Ryusei 93 JPN    54.43 84    56.81 86  1:51.24 91.30
84 112 304769 SUZUKI Tatsuya 96 JPN    54.29 83    56.96 87  1:51.25 91.39
85 110 304574 NAGATOMO Hiromu 95 JPN    54.11 79    57.15 88  1:51.26 91.49
86 123 304547 OGASAWARA koki 95 JPN    54.51 85    57.21 91  1:51.72 95.92
87 125 304380 TSUNODA Kei 93 JPN    55.04 91    56.80 85  1:51.84 97.08
88 130 304365 KANEKO Tomoya 94 JPN    55.12 96    56.76 83  1:51.88 97.46
89 118 304477 TANIGUCHI Taichi 94 JPN    55.33 98    56.77 84  1:52.10 99.58
90 105 304378 IMAI Kentaro 93 JPN    54.63 86    57.52 93  1:52.15 100.06
91 132 304785 HASEGAWA Ryosuke 96 JPN    55.00 89    57.17 89  1:52.17 100.25
92 89 304150 MIYAGISHI Takuya 93 JPN    55.05 93    57.34 92  1:52.39 102.37
93 127 304335 TANABE Kota 94 JPN    55.04 91    57.58 94  1:52.62 104.59
94 117 304196 KIYOSAWA Kazuki 93 JPN    55.63 100    57.17 89  1:52.80 106.32
95 115 304511 MIYAMOTO Takeru 94 JPN    55.21 97    57.80 96  1:53.01 108.34
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
96 122 304821 NAKANISHI Daia 96 JPN    55.10 95    57.94 97  1:53.04 108.63
97 119 304814 SAKAI Hayata 96 JPN    55.02 90    58.08 98  1:53.10 109.21
98 111 304629 TANAKA Jun 93 JPN    54.98 88    58.23 99  1:53.21 110.27
99 135 6300532 MURAKAMI Ryo 98 JPN    55.45 99    57.79 95  1:53.24 110.56

100 120 304122 HONDA Yuki 93 JPN    55.79 101    59.03 101  1:54.82 125.77
101 124 304474 KOIZUMI Kentaro 94 JPN    56.72 103    58.47 100  1:55.19 129.34
102 101 304612 KUMAGAI Kazuma 95 JPN    56.11 102    59.44 102  1:55.55 132.80
103 121 303858 MATSUSHIMA Yuya 92 JPN    54.93 87  1:01.21 103  1:56.14 138.49

Did Not Start  [1st Run]
-1 49 304452 SHITARA Wataru 94 JPN

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 36 303977 MATSUZAWA Hiroki 92 JPN
-2 41 304410 MATSUMOTO Tadashi 94 JPN
-3 44 304315 MURATA Teruaki 94 JPN
-4 50 304528 FUKAI Kei 95 JPN
-5 61 304484 MORIMOTO Kenta 94 JPN
-6 67 304214 HASHIMOTO Amon 93 JPN
-7 91 304690 SATO Hirotoshi 95 JPN
-8 92 303898 SHIRAKURA Yuuki 92 JPN
-9 93 304687 TESHIROGI Shogo 95 JPN

-10 94 304338 SHIMAKURA Hifumi 94 JPN
-11 96 304405 CHIBA Kaito 94 JPN
-12 102 304521 MATSUI Hiroki 95 JPN
-13 106 304596 UMEDA Akitake 95 JPN
-14 113 304816 TAKADA Kengo 96 JPN
-15 114 304294 AOKI Kyousuke 94 JPN
-16 116 304349 KIMURA Takahito 94 JPN
-17 126 304523 DOMAE Jiro 95 JPN
-18 128 304787 SAEKI Takehiro 95 JPN
-19 133 303829 HOMBE Yuki 92 JPN
-20 134 304753 KOJIMA Hotaka 95 JPN

0 Disqualified   [1st Run]

Did Not Start  [2nd Run]
-1 31 304604 MIYAZAKI Sho 95 JPN
-2 66 304438 SASAKI Kyosuke 94 JPN
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
Did Not Finish [2nd Run]

-1 30 304167 IKEDA Masataka 93 JPN
-2 47 304289 HIRAI Daishi 93 JPN
-3 72 304220 IKARASHI Gen 93 JPN
-4 76 304803 TAKEI Kento 96 JPN
-5 77 304079 OINOSHO Ryonen 93 JPN
-6 108 304061 TANAKA Aruha 93 JPN
-7 109 304344 UENO Masayuki 94 JPN

Disqualified   [2nd Run]
-1 2 304105 MACHIDA Keisuke 93 JPN Gate № 34
-2 33 304038 YAMADA Ryuta 92 JPN Gate № 34

TD                   BYUN Jong-Moon        #1079      ______________________________
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PENALTY CALCULATION

The best 10 at finish

Result Bib Code Name Time FIS-Points Best 5 Race points

1 11 304242 NARITA Hideyuki  1:41.76 15.16 15.16 0.00

2 3 304112 KANAMARU Kosetsu  1:42.27 28.42 - -

3 12 304537 KAKIZAKI Yumenosuke  1:42.42 22.37 22.37 6.36

4 15 304428 NARITA Iori  1:42.56 27.81 27.81 7.70

5 21 304535 NAKAMURA Shun  1:42.60 33.94 - -

6 19 304052 UJIIE Masahide  1:42.63 33.41 - -

7 18 304801 MATSUMOTO Tatsuki  1:42.82 33.38 - -

8 10 304139 SHIN Masanori  1:42.84 24.72 24.72 10.40

9 8 303679 ICHINOMOTO Tomoki  1:42.88 25.91 25.91 10.79

10 4 304774 KOBAYASHI Ryuto  1:43.01 31.34 - -

The best 5 at start

1 11 304242 NARITA Hideyuki  1:41.76 15.16

13 5 303897 SHINOHARA Yuuma  1:43.16 21.72

3 12 304537 KAKIZAKI Yumenosuke  1:42.42 22.37

11 7 304369 FUJIWARA Souta  1:43.08 23.09

8 10 304139 SHIN Masanori  1:42.84 24.72

TOTALS

(B) FIS Points of best 5 at start 107.06
(A) FIS Points of best 5 to finish in top 10 115.97
(C) Race Points of corresponding competitors 35.25

Calculated penalty

(A) 115.97 + (B) 107.06 - (C) 35.25 = 187.78 : 10 = 18.78

Correction value(Z) 0.00

Category Adder 3.00

(Minimum 9.00 / Maximum 999.00)

Penalty applied 21.78

TD                   BYUN Jong-Moon        #1079      ______________________________
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男男男男男 公公公公公
Jury Technical Data
TD BYUN Jong-Moon KOR Name of Course      
Referee SAWANO Hiroshi JPN Giant Cource

Chief of Race NISHIZAWA Hiroki JPN Start               1620.0 m
Finish              1360.0 m
Vertical Drop       260.0 m
Homologation#    10819/12/12

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter TAKAHASHI Minoru JPN Course setter SATO Teruyuki JPN
Forerunners -A- SHIMIZU Dai JPN Forerunners -A- SHIMIZU Dai JPN

-B- KAWAURA Asuka JPN -B- KAWAURA Asuka JPN
-C- IGARASHI Tatsunori JPN -C- IGARASHI Tatsunori JPN

Number of gate 33(31) Number of gate 33(31)
Start time 10:05 Start time 13:35
Weather Snow Weather Snow
Snow condition Packed Snow condition Packed
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 5.0 / - 7.1 Start/Finish Air Temperature - 5.5 / - 7.1

競競競競:135 F:980
順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 所所 １本本 ２本本 合合 ポポポポ

1 11 03000054 公成 秀秀 東東男東    49.46 3    52.30 3  1:41.76 0.00
2 3 03001825 金金 晃晃 中中男東    49.09 1    53.18 18  1:42.27 4.91
3 12 03007105 柿柿 夢夢夢 東東男東    50.16 14    52.26 1  1:42.42 6.36
4 15 03000155 公成 伊伊 早早成男東    50.27 16    52.29 2  1:42.56 7.70
5 21 03007261 中中 舜 東東男東    50.03 12    52.57 6  1:42.60 8.09
6 19 03000185 氏氏 秀秀 東東男東    50.00 11    52.63 8  1:42.63 8.38
7 18 03006031 松本 達達 早早成男東    49.77 6    53.05 15  1:42.82 10.21
8 10 03000171 新 賢賢 東東男東    49.88 10    52.96 13  1:42.84 10.40
9 8 03000785 一ノ本 智智 関関東関男東    49.59 4    53.29 19  1:42.88 10.79

10 4 03006294 小小 竜竜 日本男東    50.33 17    52.68 9  1:43.01 12.04
11 7 03001762 藤藤 颯男 近近男東    49.44 2    53.64 29  1:43.08 12.71
12 28 03000190 廣廣 聖聖 早早成男東    50.42 18    52.69 10  1:43.11 13.00
13 20 03000112 安藤 佑佑佑 早早成男東    49.73 5    53.43 24  1:43.16 13.48
13 5 03000156 篠藤 由由 中中男東    49.78 7    53.38 22  1:43.16 13.48
15 17 03000019 荒荒 章章 早早成男東    50.03 12    53.17 17  1:43.20 13.87
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順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 所所 １本本 ２本本 合合 ポポポポ

16 1 03000865 清清 嵩嵩 早早成男東    49.87 9    53.51 25  1:43.38 15.60
17 9 03006632 齋藤 圭圭 中中男東    49.78 7    53.62 28  1:43.40 15.79
18 27 03001116 宮宮 円 東東男東    51.10 29    52.35 4  1:43.45 16.28
19 34 03006777 小松 嵩悠 専専男東    50.89 25    52.60 7  1:43.49 16.66
20 16 03000801 小藤 健健 東東男東    51.22 30    52.37 5  1:43.59 17.62
21 43 03000077 悠平 和和 東東男東    50.76 22    52.98 14  1:43.74 19.07
22 40 03002256 中村 龍由 東東男東    50.93 28    52.85 11  1:43.78 19.45
23 45 03007574 関 颯佑 地地地地地地    50.90 27    53.07 16  1:43.97 21.28
24 39 03001120 尾尾 峻 早早成男東    50.87 23    53.29 19  1:44.16 23.11
25 23 03002320 橋本 哲聖 東東男東    50.89 25    53.36 21  1:44.25 23.98
26 14 03000060 小 来来 近近男東    50.70 21    53.58 26  1:44.28 24.27
26 6 03000938 男大 瑠 近近男東    50.23 15    54.05 39  1:44.28 24.27
28 26 03002648 川川 遥 京京京京男東    50.63 20    53.68 31  1:44.31 24.56
29 62 03000098 宮宮 柊悠 日本日日男東    51.72 42    52.88 12  1:44.60 27.35
30 25 03007110 奥中 駿 東東男東    50.54 19    54.07 40  1:44.61 27.45
31 13 03005895 工藤 督督 中中男東    50.87 23    53.97 38  1:44.84 29.66
32 58 03003098 堀成 祐祐 専専男東    51.23 31    53.85 33  1:45.08 31.97
33 29 03002829 廣廣 孝孝 法法男東    51.32 34    53.81 32  1:45.13 32.45
34 81 03010540 久久成 拓 中清関地地    51.50 38    53.86 34  1:45.36 34.67
35 54 03010281 仲仲 一和 北宮地地    51.74 43    53.87 35  1:45.61 37.08
36 48 03006288 児児 有有 東東男東    51.58 40    54.16 42  1:45.74 38.33
37 42 03002013 塩藤 秀 専専男東    51.75 44    54.08 41  1:45.83 39.20
38 56 03007054 藤清 俊佑俊 法法男東    52.44 53    53.42 23  1:45.86 39.49
39 59 03001963 河清 護 東東男東    51.42 35    54.47 49  1:45.89 39.77
40 22 03006279 降降 一和 早早成男東    51.43 36    54.47 49  1:45.90 39.87
41 53 03001954 小川 直直 近近男東    51.44 37    54.51 53  1:45.95 40.35
42 55 03000075 布本 周 東東男東    51.25 32    54.71 54  1:45.96 40.45
43 38 03000942 菊地 拓聖 法法男東    51.67 41    54.31 45  1:45.98 40.64
44 80 03002172 須須 完 近近男東    52.38 51    53.65 30  1:46.03 41.12
45 24 03000146 長長 祐 早早成男東    51.30 33    54.87 58  1:46.17 42.47
46 65 03000012 阪阪 敬敬 専専男東    52.32 50    53.96 37  1:46.28 43.53
47 57 03005876 吉和 祐佑俊 立立立男東    52.20 48    54.36 46  1:46.56 46.23
48 86 03001882 真篠 和和 國國関男東    52.77 58    53.93 36  1:46.70 47.57
49 37 03002957 男藤 翔佑 近近男東    51.52 39    55.21 65  1:46.73 47.86
50 98 03002315 佐佐 男大 日本日日男東    53.43 70    53.61 27  1:47.04 50.85
51 51 03001819 里清 佑章 法法男東    51.89 45    55.17 63  1:47.06 51.04
52 71 03006811 男大 一一 中中男東    52.90 61    54.26 43  1:47.16 52.00
53 46 03001800 滝平 慶佑俊 慶慶慶慶男東    52.42 52    54.77 55  1:47.19 52.29
54 74 03001827 有有 竣悠 近近男東    52.07 47    55.15 61  1:47.22 52.58
55 85 03000008 三三 奨奨 北翔男東    52.89 60    54.39 48  1:47.28 53.16
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56 95 03002009 小小 建佑 日本日日男東    52.93 62    54.38 47  1:47.31 53.45
57 100 03000063 武成 男一 東東男東    53.00 64    54.47 49  1:47.47 54.99
58 78 03006874 阿宮 秀秀 東東男東    52.69 55    54.79 56  1:47.48 55.09
59 70 03001981 津中 嵩 國國関男東    52.72 56    54.87 58  1:47.59 56.15
60 79 03000025 成藤 一一 東東男東    53.13 67    54.50 52  1:47.63 56.53
61 68 03001885 宮柿 優聖 明明男東    52.66 54    55.05 60  1:47.71 57.30
62 90 03006289 加中 男聖 日本日日男東    53.47 71    54.28 44  1:47.75 57.69
63 52 03007199 齋藤 喬佑 法法男東    52.31 49    55.65 70  1:47.96 59.71
64 82 03007568 里清 寛佑 中清立大立地地    52.74 57    55.35 68  1:48.09 60.96
65 63 03001959 池成 圭圭 東東男東    52.99 63    55.28 67  1:48.27 62.69
66 84 03002228 金男 佑地 日本男東    53.13 67    55.25 66  1:48.38 63.75
67 75 03006292 宮藤 伸有 國國関男東    52.78 59    55.79 72  1:48.57 65.58
68 35 03002121 中廣 秀大 慶慶慶慶男東    51.95 46    56.63 82  1:48.58 65.68
69 103 03000049 羽成 聡大 日本日日男東    53.07 66    55.69 71  1:48.76 67.41
70 69 03000257 石成 秀来 北翔男東    53.99 77    54.81 57  1:48.80 67.80
71 131 03006287 養成 春近 日本日日男東    53.99 77    55.15 61  1:49.14 71.07
72 60 03000216 小川 徹佑 北翔男東    53.35 69    55.89 74  1:49.24 72.04
73 107 03006657 福成 司 中中男東    54.20 80    55.17 63  1:49.37 73.29
74 73 03002180 中平 和大 東東男東    53.91 76    55.50 69  1:49.41 73.67
75 32 03000250 悠平 東海 東東男東    53.03 65    56.48 80  1:49.51 74.64
76 88 03006802 本平 聡 東東男東    53.84 74    55.96 75  1:49.80 77.43
77 87 03002964 青青 童童 日本日日男東    53.87 75    55.98 77  1:49.85 77.91
78 64 03001874 金大 佳祐 東東男東    53.73 73    56.21 79  1:49.94 78.78
79 104 03006281 切久久 玲玲 東東男東    54.27 82    55.81 73  1:50.08 80.13
80 83 03005846 沖清 直海 明明男東    53.64 72    56.57 81  1:50.21 81.38
81 99 03007183 川宮 弘男 東東男東    54.21 81    56.11 78  1:50.32 82.44
82 129 03001375 中川 智一 関関東関男東    55.06 94    55.96 75  1:51.02 89.18
83 97 03000472 公成 隆隆 東東男東    54.43 84    56.81 86  1:51.24 91.30
84 112 03007025 鈴鈴 達聖 東東男東    54.29 83    56.96 87  1:51.25 91.39
85 110 03006660 長長 東夢 日本男東    54.11 79    57.15 88  1:51.26 91.49
86 123 03005891 小小藤 岬和 立立立男東    54.51 85    57.21 91  1:51.72 95.92
87 125 03001138 角成 啓 東東男東    55.04 91    56.80 85  1:51.84 97.08
88 130 03001144 金男 長聖 男東大大男東    55.12 96    56.76 83  1:51.88 97.46
89 118 03002325 谷谷 佑一 東東男東    55.33 98    56.77 84  1:52.10 99.58
90 105 03001128 今荒 健佑佑 東京東京男東    54.63 86    57.52 93  1:52.15 100.06
91 132 03007883 長谷川 稜祐 中京男東    55.00 89    57.17 89  1:52.17 100.25
92 89 03002309 宮宮 拓有 専専男東    55.05 93    57.34 92  1:52.39 102.37
93 127 03001890 成田 幸健 男東大大男東    55.04 91    57.58 94  1:52.62 104.59
94 117 03001636 清平 一一 中中男東    55.63 100    57.17 89  1:52.80 106.32
95 115 03001926 宮本 武 専専男東    55.21 97    57.80 96  1:53.01 108.34
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96 122 03006994 中関 乃乃 國國関男東    55.10 95    57.94 97  1:53.04 108.63
97 119 03007012 阪荒 隼佑 専専男東    55.02 90    58.08 98  1:53.10 109.21
98 111 03001457 成中 潤 立立男東    54.98 88    58.23 99  1:53.21 110.27
99 135 03011601 中川 領 屋屋地地    55.45 99    57.79 95  1:53.24 110.56

100 120 03002373 本成 祐和 日本日日男東    55.79 101    59.03 101  1:54.82 125.77
101 124 03002129 小小 健佑俊 中中男東    56.72 103    58.47 100  1:55.19 129.34
102 101 03007292 熊谷 和真 愛愛工京男東    56.11 102    59.44 102  1:55.55 132.80
103 121 03000509 松廣 裕聖 専専男東    54.93 87  1:01.21 103  1:56.14 138.49

Did Not Start  [1st Run]
-1 49 03000885 設設 渉 日本日日男東

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 36 03001940 松平 男和 中京男東

-2 41 03002703 松本 匡匡 関関東関男東

-3 44 03000723 中成 一輝 京京京京男東

-4 50 03003102 深荒 圭 日本日日男東

-5 61 03002661 森本 健佑 中京男東

-6 67 03002441 橋本 阿阿 男阪京京男東

-7 91 03007148 佐藤 東洋 東東男東

-8 92 03000022 白白 嵩一 東東男東

-9 93 03005877 手屋鈴 翔翔 日本男東

-10 94 03002102 廣白 陽匡 近近男東

-11 96 03001465 千千 凱直 中中男東

-12 102 03002643 松荒 宏和 日本日日男東

-13 106 03005957 梅成 晃晃 関関東関男東

-14 113 03007270 地成 賢章 京京京京男東

-15 114 03000041 青鈴 亨亨 近近男東

-16 116 03002424 鈴中 秀崇 男阪京京男東

-17 126 03002673 堂堂 次俊 専専男東

-18 128 03006090 佐佐 雄男 東京東京男東

-19 133 03001420 本宮 勇一 日本男東

-20 134 03007008 小小 穂地 近近男東

0 Disqualified   [1st Run]

Did Not Start  [2nd Run]
-1 31 03001106 宮柿 翔 中中男東

-2 66 03000339 佐佐鈴 恭祐 北翔男東
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Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
-1 30 03001993 池成 匡匡 近近男東

-2 47 03002632 悠荒 男大 日本日日男東

-3 72 03000834 五五五 玄 明明男東

-4 76 03007179 武荒 研海 専専男東

-5 77 03002253 老清老 了了 慶慶慶慶男東

-6 108 03001595 成中 亜亜羽 中中男東

-7 109 03002358 川清 雅夢 男阪京京男東

Disqualified   [2nd Run]
-1 2 03002041 町成 恵亨 日本男東 Gate № 34
-2 33 03000926 大成 隆佑 専専男東 Gate № 34
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SAJペナルティーポイント計算表

競技終了時のBest 10
順位 Bib Code 氏名 Time SAJ-Points Best 5 Race points

1 11 03000054 成田 秀将  1:41.76 0.16 0.16 0.00
2 3 03001825 金丸 晃雪  1:42.27 6.35 6.35 4.91
3 12 03007105 柿崎 夢之助  1:42.42 7.31 7.31 6.36
4 15 03000155 成田 伊織  1:42.56 3.54 3.54 7.70
5 21 03007261 中村 舜  1:42.60 11.94 - -
6 19 03000185 氏家 将秀  1:42.63 9.40 - -
7 18 03006031 松本 達希  1:42.82 10.95 - -
8 10 03000171 新 賢範  1:42.84 7.63 - -
9 8 03000785 一ノ本 智毅  1:42.88 8.60 - -

10 4 03006294 小林 竜登  1:43.01 6.85 6.85 12.04

競技開始時のBest 5
1 11 03000054 成田 秀将  1:41.76 0.16
4 15 03000155 成田 伊織  1:42.56 3.54

DNF1 44 03000723 村田 輝昭 - 6.29
2 3 03001825 金丸 晃雪  1:42.27 6.35

13 5 03000156 篠原 由馬  1:43.16 6.37

合計
(B) 競技開始時のBest 5 SAJ-Points 22.71
(A) 競技終了時上位10位中のBest 5 SAJ-Points 24.21
(C) 相応する選手のレースポイント 31.01

計算ペナルティー
(A) 24.21 + (B) 22.71 - (C) 31.01 = 15.91 : 10 = 1.59

ミニマムペナルティー 4.80

採用ペナルティー 4.80
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